S.A.&). 140 (2016) . MONTHLY REPORT OF OFFICERS Oklahoma
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OFFICE OF Election Board  ACCOUNT ! 8401 !
The following report showing, by classes, the amount of receipts and disbursements for the month of of \m ..NQNWU ", with balance
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RECONCILEMENT
The following ls a reconcilement of the County
: Election Board : 8401
for the month of . y “

Beginning Depository Balance $ _\a. mvmp .o&W

ADD: Collections $158 . \a ZD
Cancelled Vouchers $ \ _\N.JS Ml _N
SUBTRACT:Vouchers Issued $ uﬂm N ' )S .nm

Ending Depository Balance § d) ﬁ ._l,—mu

ADD: Vouchers Issued,Not Reg $ ﬁ
Deposits in
Transit- Beginning $ #
Ending ] 4
Treasurer Eror Adjusiment $ &
$ o
Officer Error Adjustment $ %
$ .3
TREASURER'S BALANCE 8455540
o , monthly report of
_ Election Board H 8401
APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
THIS, DAY OF 20
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For month ending on _ 2% dayol

E 205
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duly elected or appointed, qualified and
acting In and for Oklahoma

Caounly Oklahoma, do solemnly swear that the

above Is true and correct report of all feas
charged and collected in my office for the month

ending on the 2.5 day a_w.ﬂrﬁn&. .

2005
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MESA - Monthly Report of Officers (ac2281)
County: OKLAHOMA

Time Period: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025

Starting Balance:

Add:
Deposits
Cancelled Vouchers

Less:
Issued Vouchers

125,359.93

158,119.80
1,274.72

(195,199.05)

Ending Balance:

89,555.40

Open Transactions:

Printed Vouchers:

ac2281

(135,277.12)

(982.10)

3/4/2025 2:24 PM
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MESA - SDA Election Balances Report (ac2272)
County: OKLAHOMA

Elections:

11/08/2022
OKLAHOMA COUNTY

OKLAHOMA STATE ELECTION BOARD

01/09/2024
OAKDALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

02/13/2024
OKLAHOMA COUNTY

OKLAHOMA STATE ELECTION BOARD

04/02/2024
LUTHER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

11/05/2024
OKLAHOMA COUNTY

OKLAHOMA STATE ELECTION BOARD

02/11/2025
CITY OF BETHANY
CITY OF CHOCTAW
CITY OF EDMOND
CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY
CITY OF WARR ACRES
DEER CREEK PUBLIC SCHOOLS
OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
OKLAHOMA COUNTY
PUTNAM CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WESTERN HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

03/04/2025
MOORE NORMAN TECH CENTER

Total Election Balance:

ac2272

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

111.25
95.00

30.06

4.05
95.00

56.55

22.57
47,530.74

635.12
595.00
1,493.99
1,317.64
657.41
292.52
1,449.96
2,174.89
638.32
425.05

8,717.20

66,342.32
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MESA - SDA Treasurer's Balance (ac2271)
County: OKLAHOMA

Treasurer Balance thru 02/28/2025:

Reasons for Balance:

ac2271

SEB Carryover Balance:
Election Balances:

Contest Balances:

Filing / Processing Fee Balance:
Payable to County General Fund:
Reissued OEMS Vouchers:
Training Compensation:
Withheld FICA Taxes:

Special Board Meetings:
Post-Election Audits:

Other SDA Balances:

Total:

89,5655.40

0.00
66,342.32
250.00
22,492.16
133.25
0.00
332.16
27.92
0.00

0.00

0.00

89,577.81

3/4/2025 2:24 PM
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MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County: OKLAHOMA
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced
Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
Starting Balance: $125,359.93 $125,359.93

02/04/2025 JON SOUSA 1260 $50.00 $125,409.93
02/04/2025 DAVID BENNETT 1261 $50.00 $125,459.93
02/04/2025 BUBBA SYMES 1262 $50.00 $125,509.93
02/04/2025 CLEVELAND COUNTY 1263 $8,717.20 $134,227.13
02/04/2025 CITY OF EDMOND 1264 § $22,537.62 $156,764.75
02/04/2025 WESTERN HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1265 $3,383.00 $160,147.75
02/04/2025 CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY 1266 $45,378.68 $205,526.43
02/04/2025 OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1267 $23,856.52 $229,382.95
02/04/2025 CANADIAN COUNTY 57199 02/04/2025 ($12,725.82) $216,657.13
02/04/2025 CLEVELAND COUNTY 57200 02/04/2025 ($12,615.49) $204,041.64
02/05/2025 KEITH SPANGLER 1268 $50.00 $204,091.64
02/05/2025 OKLAHOMA COUNTY 1269 $52,018.60 $256,110.24
02/05/2025 OKLAHOMA COUNTY 1270 $1,778.18 $257,888.42
02/06/2025 ALECIARAE TYLER 57201 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $257,840.02
02/06/2025  ALICE MARTIN MCMASTER 57202 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,805.02
02/06/2025 ANDREW JOHN DANTES 57203 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,770.02
02/06/2025 ANGELAANN KRIZER 57204 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,735.02
02/06/2025 ANGELA ANN MASON 57205 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,700.02
02/06/2025  ANITA WILLIAMS BERRY 57206 02/06/2025 ($51.08) $257,648.94
02/06/2025 ANNE LOUISE KEARNEY 57207 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,613.94
02/06/2025 ANNETTE DIANE TAYLOR 57208 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,578.94
02/06/2025 ANNETTE G WILLIAMS 57209 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,543.94
02/06/2025 ANTHONY DONELL ALLEN 57210 02/06/2025 ($60.46) $257,483.48
02/06/2025 ANTHONY MAX RODRIGUEZ 57211 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,448.48
02/06/2025 ASHLEY S PHILLIPS 57212 02/06/2025 ($45.72) $257,402.76
02/06/2025 AUDREY VERNETTE MIMBS 57213 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,367.76
02/06/2025 BARBARAANN BROCKHAUS 57214 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,332.76
02/06/2025 BARBARA J NEAL 57215 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $257,283.02
02/06/2025 BARBARA LEE PORTELL 57216 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,248.02
02/06/2025 BENNIE JO CROSS 57217 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,213.02
02/06/2025 BETTY J JOHNSON 57218 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $257,164.62
02/06/2025 BEVERLY T BROWN 57219 02/06/2025 ($59.12) $257,105.50
ac2265 Page 1 of 31



MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/06/2025  BILLY R CAMPBELL 57220 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,070.50
02/06/2025 BOYD CARSON HICKOX 57221 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $257,035.50
02/06/2025 BRADLEY ALLEN CRASE 57222 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $256,980.40
02/06/2025 BRENDA KAY ANDERSON 57223 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $256,927.98
02/06/2025 BRENDA LAURENE DUNN 57224 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $256,871.54
02/06/2025 BRIAN NEIL BLACK 57225 02/06/2025 ($47.06) $256,824.48
02/06/2025 CALVIN GREGORY PHELPS 57226 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,789.48
02/06/2025 CARMEN WILSON SMITH 57227 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $256,739.74
02/06/2025 CARRIE REBECCA JACOBS 57228 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,704.74
02/06/2025 CASEY JOE BURROW 57229 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,669.74
02/06/2025 CASSANDRA LYNN PATMON 57230 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,634.74
02/06/2025 CATHY JEAN MITCHELL 57231 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,599.74
02/06/2025 CHARLES LEROY JONES 57232 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $256,544.64
02/06/2025 CHARLES THOMAS TAYLOR 57233 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,509.64
02/06/2025 CHERYL KAY MCLEAN 57234 02/06/2025 ($76.54) $256,433.10
02/06/2025 CHERYL LYNN SPANO 57235 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,398.10
02/06/2025 CHERYL STRICKLAND ALLEN 57236 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,363.10
02/06/2025  CHRISTIE ANN MARTIN 57237 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $256,313.36
02/06/2025 CHRISTIE LYNN BARNES 57238 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,278.36
02/06/2025 CHRISTOPHER LEE WILLIS 57239 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,243.36
02/06/2025 CLIFFORD MACK COBB JR 57240 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,208.36
02/06/2025 CONNIE JOANN BEFORT 57241 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,173.36
02/06/2025 CORANELSON FRANCE 57242 02/06/2025 ($44.38) $256,128.98
02/06/2025 COURTNEY RAEDAWNN YOUNGBLOOD 57243 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,093.98
02/06/2025 CRAIG STEVEN YOUNG 57244 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,058.98
02/06/2025 CYNTHIA EVETTE HOOKS 57245 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $256,023.98
02/06/2025 CYNTHIA K HOLLIER 57246 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,988.98
02/06/2025 DANA MARIA MUNGER 57247 02/06/2025 ($63.14) $255,925.84
02/06/2025 DANA MARIE SMITH 57248 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,890.84
02/06/2025 DANIEL GUY DRESSLER 57249 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,855.84
02/06/2025 DANIEL PAUL MOONEY 57250 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,820.84
02/06/2025 DANIELLE DANA KARIM COX 57251 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,785.84
02/06/2025  DANNY WILLIAM BURCH 57252 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,750.84
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MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/06/2025 DARLENE MARIA MCFARLAND 57253 02/06/2025 ($56.44)  $255,694.40
02/06/2025 DARLENE WINSTON 57254 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,659.40
02/06/2025 DARYL LEE INGRAM 57255 02/06/2025 ($35.00)  $255,624.40
02/06/2025 DAVID CARTER BROWN 57256 02/06/2025 ($47.06) $255,577.34
02/06/2025 DAVID LYNN MCMINN 57257 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,542.34
02/06/2025 DEBORAH ARLENE COFFEY 57258 02/06/2025 ($64.48) $255,477.86
02/06/2025 DEBORAH JAN NICHOLS 57259 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,442 .86
02/06/2025 DEBRAANN BLAIR 57260 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,407.86
02/06/2025 DENISE ANN SWARTZ-KELLER 57261 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,372.86
02/06/2025 DENISE RUTH BERRY 57262 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,337.86
02/06/2025 DENNIS LEROY POWERS 57263 02/06/2025 ($40.36) $255,297.50
02/06/2025 DENNIS PAUL KOPENSKY 57264 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,262.50
02/06/2025 DIANNA P JOHNSON 57265 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $255,212.76
02/06/2025 DIDIER DIOGENE PIERRE DRABLIER 57266 02/06/2025 ($63.14) $255,149.62
02/06/2025 DONALD WARREN LONGFELLOW 57267 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $255,094.52
02/06/2025 DONNA ELIZABETH MCMINN 57268 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $255,059.52
02/06/2025 EBONIE LA'QUION RHONE 57269 02/06/2025 ($47.06) $255,012.46
02/06/2025  EFFIE LEE RORKE 57270 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,977.46
02/06/2025 ERNEST EDWARD CAIN 57271 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,942 46
02/06/2025 ERNESTINE GALLEGOS CARDENAS 57272 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,907.46
02/06/2025 EUNICE PHYLENE KENNEDY 57273 02/06/2025 ($41.70) $254,865.76
02/06/2025 FLOYD ERROL BLAIR 57274 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,830.76
02/06/2025 FRANCES KAY SAMARIPA 57275 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,795.76
02/06/2025 FRANK B GRISWOLD JR 57276 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $254,743.34
02/06/2025 FREDDY LYNN HEPLER 57277 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $254,686.90
02/06/2025 FREDERICK O DALTON 57278 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,651.90
02/06/2025 GARY WAYNE BANZ 57279 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,616.90
02/06/2025 GAYE MICHELLE WILLIAMS 57280 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,581.90
02/06/2025 GENE LEE HINSON 57281 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,546.90
02/06/2025 GERALD T PEPPER 57282 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,511.90
02/06/2025 GERALD WILLIAM ELLIS 57283 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $254,456.80
02/06/2025 GERTHA MAUDEAN WAKEFIELD 57284 02/06/2025 ($65.82) $254,390.98
02/06/2025 GLENN MICHAEL DENNISON 57285 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,355.98
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MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/06/2025 GOMALIA C DANNA 57286 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $254,307.58
02/06/2025 GREGORY ALLEN WYATT 57287 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,272.58
02/06/2025 GREGORY GLENN GADEN 57288 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,237.58
02/06/2025 GUY RICHARD BENSON 57289 02/06/2025 ($45.72) $254,191.86
02/06/2025 GWENDOLYN PRUDOM 57290 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,156.86
02/06/2025 GWENDOLYN STEPHENS FOREMAN 57291 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $254,121.86
02/06/2025 HANNAH MARIE DIAZ 57292 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $254,069.44
02/06/2025 HAROLD PERSHING LEE JR 57293 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $254,019.70
02/06/2025 HARRIETT DIANE DRABLIER 57294 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,984.70
02/06/2025 HELEN HARRIS PETE 57295 02/06/2025 (545.72) $253,938.98
02/06/2025 HELEN J MOORE 57296 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,903.98
02/06/2025 HOLLY SHANNON WARREN 57297 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,868.98
02/06/2025 HUDSON SIERRA KIMMEL 57298 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,833.98
02/06/2025 JACOB RYAN MCCARTER 57299 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,798.98
02/06/2025  JACQUELINE BALLARD 57300 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,763.98
02/06/2025 JACQUELYN MARIE THOMAS 57301 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,728.98
02/06/2025 JAMES CLAYTON NORRIS JR 57302 02/06/2025 ($51.08) $253,677.90
02/06/2025 JAMES HAROLD ALSUP JR 57303 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $253,625.48
02/06/2025 JAMES HARVEY CRAIG Il 57304 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,590.48
02/06/2025 JAMES LEO GASTON JR 57305 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,555.48
02/06/2025  JAN LESLIE HORINE 57306 02/06/2025 ($59.12)  $253,496.36
02/06/2025  JANE ELLYN JOHNSON 57307 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,461.36
02/06/2025 JANET KAY KORDIC 57308 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $253,411.62
02/06/2025 JANET KAYE BUCKNER 57309 02/06/2025 ($60.46) $253,351.16
02/06/2025  JANET LYNN DEGNER 57310 02/06/2025 ($44.38) $253,306.78
02/06/2025 JANICE YEARY 57311 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,271.78
02/06/2025 JARED MICHAEL CATALANO 57312 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,236.78
02/06/2025 JEAN LORRAINE STRAHAN 57313 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,201.78
02/06/2025  JEANNE L SMITH 57314 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $253,153.38
02/06/2025 JERRY STRATTON JAMES 57315 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $253,104.98
02/06/2025  JILLIAN MARGARET STRADER 57316 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $253,069.98
02/06/2025  JIM WESLEY REAZER 57317 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $253,020.24
02/06/2025 JIMMY DALE BRYAN 57318 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $252,965.14
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MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/06/2025  JIMMY HUAI-JEN CHEN 57319 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,930.14
02/06/2025  JO DEAN HEFNER 57320 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,895.14
02/06/2025 JOE E GATZ 57321 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,860.14
02/06/2025 JOHN MARK WALKER 57322 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,825.14
02/06/2025 JOHN MICHAEL DOERR 57323 02/06/2025 ($47.06) $252,778.08
02/06/2025 JOHN R BARNETT 57324 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,743.08
02/06/2025 JONNA SUE GEITGEY 57325 02/06/2025 ($40.36) $252,702.72
02/06/2025 JOYCE MARIE CALAHAN 57326 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,667.72
02/06/2025  JUANITA FAYE COOK 57327 02/06/2025 ($40.36) $252,627.36
02/06/2025 JUDITH M FERGUSON 57328 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $252,578.96
02/06/2025 JUDY KATHERINE TRUAX 57329 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,543.96
02/06/2025 JUDY M MCGRAW 57330 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,508.96
02/06/2025  JUNIUS LEE GULLEY 57331 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,473.96
02/06/2025  JUSTIN JOSEPH ACKLIN 57332 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,438.96
02/06/2025  KAILEN MARIE HUFF 57333 02/06/2025 ($44.38)  $252,394.58
02/06/2025 KAREN HANEY 57334 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,359.58
02/06/2025 KARLA MARIE POOL 57335 02/06/2025 (§35.00) $252,324.58
02/06/2025 KATHERINA PUALANI MENDENHALL 57336 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,289.58
02/06/2025 KATHERINE LORRAINE BABER 57337 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,254.58
02/06/2025  KATHLEEN MADISON STEWART 57338 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $252,198.14
02/06/2025 KENNETH L MURRY 57339 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,163.14
02/06/2025 KENNETH RAYMOND PARADISE JR 57340 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,128.14
02/06/2025 KENNETH ROBERT URBAN JR 57341 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $252,078.40
02/06/2025  KERISA MARIE TAPPER 57342 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $252,043.40
02/06/2025  KEVIN BARRETT 57343 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $251,995.00
02/06/2025 KORI E WEISSER 57344 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,960.00
02/06/2025  KRISTIN MAY 57345 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,925.00
02/06/2025 LARRY LEE SMITH 57346 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,890.00
02/06/2025 LAURAANNE CORSER 57347 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,855.00
02/06/2025 LAUREN MARIE HUFF 57348 02/06/2025 ($59.12) $251,795.88
02/06/2025 LAURIE WHITTON 57349 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,760.88
02/06/2025 LAVAYNE L PEPPER 57350 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,725.88
02/06/2025  LESLIE DELOIS FITZHUGH 57351 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,690.88
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MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/06/2025 LESTER MACK BROWN il 57352 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $251,638.46
02/06/2025 LESTER PLUNKETT TUCKER 57353 02/06/2025 ($53.76) $251,584.70
02/06/2025 LINDA CAROL DALTON 57354 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,549.70
02/06/2025  LINDA GAIL INGRAM 57355 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,514.70
02/06/2025  LINDA GAYLE BRYAN 57356 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $251,459.60
02/06/2025  LINDA JOYCE JOHNSON 57357 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,424.60
02/06/2025  LINDA K VOTH 57358 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,389.60
02/06/2025  LINDA L REISINGER 57359 02/06/2025 ($51.08) $251,338.52
02/06/2025 LINDA LOU CLAYTON 57360 02/06/2025 ($45.72) $251,292.80
02/06/2025 LINDA M BANZ 57361 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,257.80
02/06/2025 LINDA SANDERS HOCKER 57362 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $251,202.70
02/06/2025  LINDSAY ROY BUCKNER 57363 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,167.70
02/06/2025  LINDY HOLLENE COMBRINK 57364 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,132.70
02/06/2025 LORETTA KAY AVRIETT 57365 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $251,084.30
02/06/2025 LORIANN CALLAHAN 57366 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,049.30
02/06/2025 LORI L MURRY 57367 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $251,014.30
02/06/2025 LOUANN CHUMBLEY 57368 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,979.30
02/06/2025 LUCKY DEAN WILSON JR 57369 02/06/2025 ($35.00)  $250,944.30
02/06/2025  LUIS JAMES GRUNTMEIR 57370 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,909.30
02/06/2025  MADELINE VICTORIA KOOKER 57371 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,874.30
02/06/2025 MADONNA LYNN EVANS 57372 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $250,824.56
02/06/2025 MAGALI DEL ROSARIO WELLS 57373 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,789.56
02/06/2025 MANETTA BERNICE HOLTAM 57374 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $250,733.12
02/06/2025 MARCIAL YOUNG MITCHELL 57375 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,698.12
02/06/2025 MARCUS T HAYES 57376 02/06/2025 ($47.06) $250,651.06
02/06/2025 MARGARET E CALL 57377 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,616.06
02/06/2025 MARGARET M JACKLIN 57378 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,581.06
02/06/2025 MARGARET MAGGIE L SHIRK 57379 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,546.06
02/06/2025 MARK AARON SLATES 57380 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,511.06
02/06/2025 MARK GARVIN VAN DENBURG 57381 02/06/2025 ($41.70) $250,469.36
02/06/2025 MARK WILLIAM KERN 57382 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,434.36
02/06/2025 MARY BEATRICE HANLON 57383 02/06/2025 (851.08) $250,383.28
02/06/2025 MARY FRANCES COKER 57384 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,348.28
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02/06/2025 MARY JO HENDERSON 57385 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,313.28
02/06/2025 MARY LEE CARSON 57386 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,278.28
02/06/2025 MARY RUTH MCELROY 57387 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,243.28
02/06/2025 MARYANN LOUISE CAMPBELL 57388 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,208.28
02/06/2025 MATTHEW DAVID CAMPBELL 57389 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $250,158.54
02/06/2025 MATTIE LEE CLARK 57390 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,123.54
02/06/2025 MEGAN ELIZABETH PIERSON 57391 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,088.54
02/06/2025 MELODY DARSHELLE FRANKLIN 57392 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,053.54
02/06/2025 MELVIN ARTHUR MCCUTCHEN SR 57393 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $250,018.54
02/06/2025 MICHAEL GERARD LAURENT 57394 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,983.54
02/06/2025  MICHAEL JOSEPH LEE 57395 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,948.54
02/06/2025  MICHELLE SCHAEFER 57396 02/06/2025 ($51.08) $249,897.46
02/06/2025 MIECHIA DENELL WATSON 57397 02/06/2025 ($48.40)  $249,849.06
02/06/2025 NANCY HOI-YEE JAMES 57398 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $249,800.66
02/06/2025 NANETTE Y RELERFORD 57399 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,765.66
02/06/2025 NATHANIEL THOMAS WOOLLARD 57400 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $249,717.26
02/06/2025 NENAANN MOONEY 57401 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,682.26
02/06/2025 OLA FAYE LEWIS 57402 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $249,627.16
02/06/2025 ORAYNAB JWAYYED 57403 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,592.16
02/06/2025 OSAC BROWN 57404 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,557.16
02/06/2025 PATRICE SUE ZIMMERMAN 57405 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,522.16
02/06/2025 PATRICIAANDREA BOONE 57406 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,487.16
02/06/2025  PATRICIAANN HICKSON 57407 02/06/2025 ($61.80) $249,425.36
02/06/2025  PATRICIA L WOODWARD 57408 02/06/2025 ($35.00)  $249,390.36
02/06/2025 PATRICIAV NORTON 57409 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,355.36
02/06/2025  PATTI HELEN HANSEN 57410 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,320.36
02/06/2025 PAULA ELIZABETH WADE 57411 02/06/2025 ($35.00)  $249,285.36
02/06/2025 PEGGY CAROLYN JOHNSON 57412 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,250.36
02/06/2025 PEGGY JUNE WINTERS 57413 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,215.36
02/06/2025 PERCY LEE ANDERSON 57414 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,180.36
02/06/2025 RACHEL ANN KIMBROUGH 57415 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,145.36
02/06/2025 RAMA FRANCES PERRY 57416 02/06/2025 ($59.12) $249,086.24
02/06/2025 RAMON EDUARDO PENA 57417 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,051.24
ac2265 Page 7 of 31



MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/06/2025 RANDALL B CASEY 57418 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $249,016.24
02/06/2025 RENE' RODRIGUEZ 57419 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,981.24
02/06/2025 REX NICHOLS PRIVETT 57420 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $248,924.80
02/06/2025 RHONDAE STILL 57421 02/06/2025 ($132.82) $248,791.98
02/06/2025 RHONDA LYNN MCGUIRE 57422 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $248,743.58
02/06/2025 RHONDA MICHELLE MALONE 57423 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,708.58
02/06/2025 ROBERT DEAN SAUNDERS 57424 02/06/2025 ($53.76) $248,654.82
02/06/2025 ROBERT EUGENE WAKEFIELD 57425 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,619.82
02/06/2025 ROBERT L JAMISON 57426 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $248,567.40
02/06/2025 ROBERT WILLIAM BLAIR 57427 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,532.40
02/06/2025 ROBIN LEAH ROSENBERG 57428 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $248,479.98
02/06/2025 ROBIN PATRICK MARTIN 57429 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,444.98
02/06/2025 ROGERALLEN MERTENS IlI 57430 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,409.98
02/06/2025 ROGER BRIAN TURNIPSEED 57431 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $248,354.88
02/06/2025 RONALD B HARRISON 57432 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,319.88
02/06/2025 RONALD DEAN MENDENHALL JR 57433 02/06/2025 ($45.72) $248,274.16
02/06/2025 ROY KENT DOCKUM 57434 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,239.16
02/06/2025 SANDRA JEAN FORREST 57435 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $248,184.06
02/06/2025 SANDRA KAYE KERN 57436 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $248,149.06
02/06/2025 SARAH JANECE ECHARD 57437 02/06/2025 ($35.00)  $248,114.06
02/06/2025 SCARLETT AURORA PATINO 57438 02/06/2025 ($45.72) $248,068.34
02/06/2025  SHARI JANE STEPANEK 57439 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $248,018.60
02/06/2025 SHARLOTTE MICHELE HENRY 57440 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,983.60
02/06/2025 SHARRON SUE GALASSO 57441 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,948.60
02/06/2025  SHEILA RUNAE MCGILL 57442 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,913.60
02/06/2025 SHERRY CHRISTINE RICE 57443 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,878.60
02/06/2025 SHERYL LYN MOSER 57444 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,843.60
02/06/2025 SHIRLEY ANN BECK 57445 02/06/2025 (349.74) $247,793.86
02/06/2025 SIERRA CHRISTINA GAINES 57446 02/06/2025 ($51.08) $247,742.78
02/06/2025 SOPHIE D CLARY 57447 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,707.78
02/06/2025  STEPHEN JOHN RYBICKI Il 57448 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,672.78
02/06/2025 STEPHEN LERQY SYDNES 57449 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $247,623.04
02/06/2025 STEPHEN THOMAS MURDOCK 57450 02/06/2025 ($49.74) $247,573.30
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02/06/2025 STEVE EDWIN ADKINS 57451 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,538.30
02/06/2025 SUSAN KAYE SEAL 57452 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,503.30
02/06/2025 SUSANNE LOUISE MURRAY 57453 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,468.30
02/06/2025 TAKESHA LYNNE NEWSOME 57454 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,433.30
02/06/2025 TERENCE MAX LUTKE 57455 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,398.30
02/06/2025 TERESA JANE NOKES 57456 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,363.30
02/06/2025 TERESA MARIE LIMON 57457 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,328.30
02/06/2025 THOMAS RAY WEAVER 57458 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,293.30
02/06/2025 TIMOTHY DALE ROSS 57459 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,258.30
02/06/2025 TIMOTHY DANIEL BATEMAN 57460 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,223.30
02/06/2025 TIMOTHY RUSSELL BOSTICK 57461 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $247,166.86
02/06/2025 TORONZO JAMEL MCINNIS 57462 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,131.86
02/06/2025 TRACY JEANINE PRIVETT 57463 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,096.86
02/06/2025 TREVAANDREA WEBB 57464 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $247,061.86
02/06/2025 TROY RUSTIN SCHOEPPEL 57465 02/06/2025 ($44.38) $247,017.48
02/06/2025 TYREE JIMA MCBYNUM-PITTS 57466 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,982.48
02/06/2025 VALERIE ANNE FIRTH 57467 02/06/2025 ($52.42) $246,930.06
02/06/2025 VALLARIE LAVON DILLINGER-WALBURN 57468 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $246,873.62
02/06/2025  VICKI RUTH WERNEKE 57469 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,838.62
02/06/2025 VICTORIA RENEE' ORIGI 57470 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,803.62
02/06/2025 VIRGINIA A HUBBLE 57471 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,768.62
02/06/2025 WAYNE R GHORAM 57472 02/06/2025 ($55.10) $246,713.52
02/06/2025 WENDELL EARL WILLIAMS 57473 02/06/2025 ($40.36) $246,673.16
02/06/2025  WILLIAM C WILKINSON JR 57474 02/06/2025 ($67.16) $246,606.00
02/06/2025  WILLIAM CLEAR JR 57475 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,571.00
02/06/2025 WILLIAM FRANK CLARK JR 57476 02/06/2025 ($56.44) $246,514.56
02/06/2025  WILLIAM MICHAEL MCGRAW 57477 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,479.56
02/06/2025 YAKUMI MABUYI 57478 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,444 56
02/06/2025 YUMANJA YVONNE CRAINE 57479 02/06/2025 ($69.84) $246,374.72
02/06/2025 YVONNE ELOIS ROLFE 57480 02/06/2025 ($48.40) $246,326.32
02/06/2025 YVONNE FOSTER KING 57481 02/06/2025 ($35.00) $246,291.32
02/11/2025 CHRISTINA DYANNE MAHONEY 1271 $250.00 $246,541.32
02/11/2025 R DENNING CROWE 57126 01/28/2025 02/11/2025 $47.57 $246,588.89
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02/11/2025 APRIL NICOLE ETZLER 57482 02/11/2025 ($35.00) $246,553.89
02/11/2025 BARBARAAANDREWS 57483 02/11/2025 ($35.00) $246,518.89
02/11/2025 KAREN E HACKETT 57484 02/11/2025 ($35.00) $246,483.89
02/11/2025 MICHAEL DEE POST 57485 02/11/2025 (548.46) $246,435.43
02/11/2025 HIBA JAMEEL 57486 02/11/2025 ($35.00) $246,400.43
02/11/2025 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN GORDON 57487 02/11/2025 ($200.00) $246,200.43
02/11/2025 APRIL NICOLE ETZLER 57488 02/11/2025 ($25.00) $246,175.43
02/11/2025 Deleted due to inactivity 57489 02/11/2025 ($25.00) $246,150.43
02/11/2025 SAMUEL VAUGHN LATTURE 57490 02/11/2025 ($25.00) $246,125.43
02/11/2025 DAVID KENNETH JOPLIN 57491 02/11/2025 ($100.00) $246,025.43
02/11/2025  JANET GILLAM RODGERS 57492 02/11/2025 ($100.00) $245,925.43
02/13/2025 CHARLES ROBERT WATT JR 57493 02/13/2025 ($256.50) $245,668.93
02/13/2025 GOMALIA C DANNA 57494 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $245,468.93
02/13/2025 HUGH WILLIS DOHERTY 57495 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $245,268.93
02/13/2025 JAMES EDWARD AUGENSTEIN 57496 02/13/2025 ($264.20) $245,004.73
02/13/2025 KENNETH ROBERT URBAN JR 57497 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $244,804.73
02/13/2025 SARAAAUGENSTEIN 57498 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $244,604.73
02/13/2025 LOUIE MARVIN BABER 57499 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $244,404.73
02/13/2025 STORMY BROOKE SIMMONS 57500 02/13/2025 ($262.80) $244,141.93
02/13/2025 KENNETH RAYMOND PARADISE JR 57501 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $243,941.93
02/13/2025  LAURIE ANN SISSONS 57502 02/13/2025 ($260.00) $243,681.93
02/13/2025 SHARI JANE STEPANEK 57503 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $243,481.93
02/13/2025 JEANNE MARIE ACHENBACH 57504 02/13/2025 ($257.20) $243,224.73
02/13/2025 RUBY YVETTEE MORAN 57505 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $243,024.73
02/13/2025 TERRY LEROY MOCK SR 57506 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $242,824.73
02/13/2025 DESIRAE MAKEI BUNN 57507 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $242,624.73
02/13/2025 SEAN LEE MILBURN 57508 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $242,424.73
02/13/2025 SHELLEY DENISE LOVELESS 57509 02/13/2025 ($237.19) $242,187.54
02/13/2025 CAROLYN JEAN BRANTLEY 57510 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $241,987.54
02/13/2025 TERESA JOAN BOTTOMS 5751 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $241,787.54
02/13/2025 THOMAS EUGENE MYER 57512 02/13/2025 ($254.69) $241,532.85
02/13/2025 BRENDAL RICE 57513 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $241,332.85
02/13/2025 R DENNING CROWE 57514 02/13/2025 ($264.20) $241,068.65
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02/13/2025  WILLIAM EVERT COX 57515 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $240,868.65
02/13/2025 CYNTHIA LUELLA ENGLAND 57516 02/13/2025 ($256.50) $240,612.15
02/13/2025 ETHEL LOUISE ROBBINS 57517 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $240,412.15
02/13/2025 JAMES CLYDE ROBBINS JR 57518 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $240,212.15
02/13/2025  JUDITH MARGUERITE MOWERY 57519 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $240,012.15
02/13/2025 STEPHANIE LEE LINEBERRY 57520 02/13/2025 ($234.39) $239,777.76
02/13/2025 SUSAN LYNN POTTER 57521 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $239,577.76
02/13/2025 CARLA M JOHNSON 57522 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $239,377.76
02/13/2025 CAROLYN M CLARK 57523 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $239,177.76
02/13/2025  LINDA KRISTINE HENTHORN-FAIRCHILD 57524 02/13/2025 ($254.40) $238,923.36
02/13/2025 CHARLES BRADFORD PIERCE 57525 02/13/2025 ($271.20) $238,652.16
02/13/2025 DAVID KEMPTON PRICE II 57526 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $238,452.16
02/13/2025 LINDA HARTZ CHRISTIAN 57527 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $238,252.16
02/13/2025 BEVERLY ELAINE RUPERT 57528 02/13/2025 ($249.79) $238,002.37
02/13/2025 KAYLA CHARVELL ALCANCIA 57529 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $237,802.37
02/13/2025 SELENA J MCMAHON 57530 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $237,602.37
02/13/2025 AMANDA BETH STUBBLEFIELD 57531 02/13/2025 ($253.70) $237,348.67
02/13/2025 CAROLYN KAY ROBINSON 57532 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $237,148.67
02/13/2025 CAROL JEAN LAFALIER 57533 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $236,963.97
02/13/2025 NORMA L WEST 57534 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $236,763.97
02/13/2025 RUTHANN HOUSEMAN 57535 02/13/2025 ($255.10) $236,508.87
02/13/2025 MARSHA LYNN SHANKS 57536 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $236,308.87
02/13/2025 MICHAEL JOHN COLLINS 57537 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $236,108.87
02/13/2025  PHILIP D CROW 57538 02/13/2025 ($265.60) $235,843.27
02/13/2025 LAVINIA C TUGGLE 57539 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $235,643.27
02/13/2025 MARY AUDREY BETHUNE 57540 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $235,443.27
02/13/2025 SHYREETA SHAWNTAE HEARNE 57541 02/13/2025 ($272.60) $235,170.67
02/13/2025 KATHY LEE BAXTER 57542 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $234,970.67
02/13/2025 MARGARET ANN VANSCHAIK 57543 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $234,770.67
02/13/2025 RAMONA G NOAKES 57544 02/13/2025 ($306.20) $234,464.47
02/13/2025  SHIRLEY MARIE WENGIER 57545 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $234,264.47
02/13/2025 THERESA M CARPENTER 57546 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $234,079.77
02/13/2025 THERESA M CARPENTER 57547 02/13/2025 ($207.79) $233,871.98
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02/13/2025 THERESA M CARPENTER 57548 02/13/2025 ($26.60) $233,845.38
02/13/2025 THERESA M CARPENTER 57549 02/13/2025 ($53.20) $233,792.18
02/13/2025 E KATHRINE FOSTER 57550 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $233,592.18
02/13/2025  EILEEN CATHERINE VITALE 57551 02/13/2025 ($277.50) $233,314.68
02/13/2025 JANET A SWENSON 57552 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $233,129.98
02/13/2025 CLAUDETTE OWENS MAYES 57553 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $232,860.18
02/13/2025 ELFRIEDE H M HANSEN 57554 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $232,660.18
02/13/2025 RHONDA RHAEDEENE LOCKE 57555 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $232,460.18
02/13/2025 GWENDOLYN RAELENE HOWARD 57556 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $232,260.18
02/13/2025 KARINAK COLLETT 57557 02/13/2025 ($283.10) $231,977.08
02/13/2025 LARRY EDWARD KESLER 57558 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $231,777.08
02/13/2025  JESSE DAVID KIRKHAM 57559 02/13/2025 ($283.10) $231,493.98
02/13/2025 MICHAEL PAUL HOWELL 57560 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $231,293.98
02/13/2025 VERNA MAE KIRKHAM 57561 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $231,093.98
02/13/2025 DARLENE K CARTER 57562 02/13/2025 ($255.10) $230,838.88
02/13/2025  DENISE HUNT 57563 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $230,654.18
02/13/2025 MARY L HOWARD 57564 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $230,454.18
02/13/2025 CAROL LEE INMAN 57565 02/13/2025 ($289.40) $230,164.78
02/13/2025 MARY KATHERINE INMAN 57566 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $229,964.78
02/13/2025 SHERYL ANN GRAY 57567 02/13/2025 ($230.10) $229,734.68
02/13/2025 EUGENA M ZACHARY 57568 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $229,534.68
02/13/2025  JOHN MICHAEL DOERR 57569 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $229,334.68
02/13/2025 WALTER JOSEPH JACQUES 57570 02/13/2025 ($253.00) $229,081.68
02/13/2025  ADRIAN M LEWIS 57571 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $228,896.98
02/13/2025  JANICE L HUDSON 57572 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $228,696.98
02/13/2025  KALISSE MARIE MYATT 57573 02/13/2025 ($254.40) $228,442.58
02/13/2025 DEBRA L WARLICK 57574 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $228,242.58
02/13/2025 GAILAMONTGOMERY 57575 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $228,042.58
02/13/2025 GLADYS J GIGGER 57576 02/13/2025 ($235.79) $227,806.79
02/13/2025 BEVERLY JANE COATE 57577 02/13/2025 ($262.80) $227,543.99
02/13/2025 DAVID KENNETH JOPLIN 57578 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $227,343.99
02/13/2025 STEVEN CLARENCE CHORAB 57579 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $227,143.99
02/13/2025 DONNAM JACKSON 57580 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $226,943.99
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02/13/2025 DOUGLAS WINDSOR OLAH 57581 02/13/2025 ($269.10) $226,674.89
02/13/2025 YUMANJA YVONNE CRAINE 57582 02/13/2025 ($260.20) $226,414.69
02/13/2025 BRUCE DAVID HINES 57583 02/13/2025 ($285.20) $226,129.49
02/13/2025 MICHAEL T HANCOCK 57584 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $225,929.49
02/13/2025  PATRICIA ANN HICKSON 57585 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $225,729.49
02/13/2025 DARLA JEANNE NUTTER 57586 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $225,529.49
02/13/2025 KAREN LYNN THOMPSON 57587 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $225,329.49
02/13/2025 SARAH ELIZABETH LUCAS 57588 02/13/2025 ($269.10) $225,060.39
02/13/2025 DEBORAH ROSS FLEETWOOD 57589 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $224,860.39
02/13/2025 JACCI | GANTZ 57590 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $224,660.39
02/13/2025 SERENA FAYE WILLIAMS 57591 02/13/2025 ($262.10) $224,398.29
02/13/2025 JAMES RANDALL BARTON 57592 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $224,198.29
02/13/2025 MARTIN LARRY MILLER 57593 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $223,998.29
02/13/2025  WILLIAM COBB AVEN 57594 02/13/2025 ($253.99) $223,744.30
02/13/2025 GARY RAY HOWELL 57595 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $223,544.30
02/13/2025  PHILIP GAIL BRUCE 57596 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $223,344.30
02/13/2025 TODD MICHAEL LENNERT 57597 02/13/2025 ($254.40) $223,089.90
02/13/2025 SHERRY LYNN DOYLE 57598 02/13/2025 ($263.50) $222,826.40
02/13/2025 VALLARIE LAVON DILLINGER-WALBURN 57599 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $222,626.40
02/13/2025 ROGER L DABNEY 57600 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $222,426.40
02/13/2025 RUTH JAHAZA SNORGRASS 57601 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $222,226.40
02/13/2025 TOM CHARLES RYEL 57602 02/13/2025 ($259.30) $221,967.10
02/13/2025 CHRISTIE ANN MARTIN 57603 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $221,767.10
02/13/2025 MELISSA KAY MALOY 57604 02/13/2025 ($258.60) $221,508.50
02/13/2025 SYDNEY RAE SHILLING 57605 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $221,308.50
02/13/2025 JONATHAN CHARLES REICHMAN 57606 02/13/2025 ($261.40) $221,047.10
02/13/2025 NANCY ANN PEACE 57607 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $220,847.10
02/13/2025 TERENCE MAX LUTKE 57608 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $220,647.10
02/13/2025 ANTHONY DONELLALLEN 57609 02/13/2025 ($281.00) $220,366.10
02/13/2025  GLINDA DAPHINE PRESSLER 57610 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $220,166.10
02/13/2025 KIMBERLY LYNN CURRY 57611 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $219,966.10
02/13/2025 BOBBY GENE HIGGINBOTHAM SR 57612 02/13/2025 ($263.50) $219,702.60
02/13/2025 CINDY J TREADWAY 57613 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $219,502.60
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02/13/2025  VICKY ILENE HIGGINBOTHAM 57614 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $219,302.60
02/13/2025 FRED WILLIAM WOOD 57615 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $219,102.60
02/13/2025 KATHERINE ANN RYDER 57616 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $218,902.60
02/13/2025 LARRY KEITH HILLMAN 57617 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $218,632.80
02/13/2025 HALLY K COLE 57618 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $218,432.80
02/13/2025 RAYNE DEE TUBBS 57619 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $218,232.80
02/13/2025  VENITA LORINE HOOVER 57620 02/13/2025 ($292.20) $217,940.60
02/13/2025  NATALIE RENEE' KEITH 57621 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $217,740.60
02/13/2025 TRACY DEWAYNE SPENCER 57622 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $217,470.80
02/13/2025  MELINDA CHRISTINE DOBIE 57623 02/13/2025 ($260.00) $217,210.80
02/13/2025  MICHAEL KEITH MORRIS 57624 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $217,010.80
02/13/2025 STEVEN BALL 57625 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $216,810.80
02/13/2025 BURCHIE B/LOUTHAN SMITH 57626 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $216,610.80
02/13/2025 EUGENE RAYMOND SPILLMAN JR 57627 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $216,410.80
02/13/2025 LRUTH GREEN 57628 02/13/2025 ($260.70) $216,150.10
02/13/2025 DEAN SIMON EDWARDS 57629 02/13/2025 ($261.40) $215,888.70
02/13/2025 LUVENIA JANE GOODRICH 57630 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $215,688.70
02/13/2025 EDWIN BRYAN BREWSTER 57631 02/13/2025 ($267.70) $215,421.00
02/13/2025  KIMBERLY AHORN HARRIS 57632 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $215,221.00
02/13/2025 MARY JO MAY 57633 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $215,021.00
02/13/2025 ROY DANIEL ROLAND 57634 02/13/2025 ($254.40) $214,766.60
02/13/2025 TONDAF KELLY 57635 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $214,566.60
02/13/2025 A THOMAS ELDER JR 57636 02/13/2025 ($261.40) $214,305.20
02/13/2025  LINDA L REISINGER 57637 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $214,105.20
02/13/2025 MARCIA LINN ELDER 57638 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $213,905.20
02/13/2025 COLEEN MARIE CHRISTIAN 57639 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $213,705.20
02/13/2025  JANICE LYNN VANLANDINGHAM 57640 02/13/2025 ($261.40) $213,443.80
02/13/2025 LAWRENCE G CARTER 57641 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $213,243.80
02/13/2025 FLOYD STEVEN SHOCKLEY 57642 02/13/2025 ($259.30) $212,984.50
02/13/2025  GAIL E HAMILTON 57643 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $212,784.50
02/13/2025 RONALD LEE BATH 57644 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $212,584.50
02/13/2025 HENRY LOUIS VARACCHI 57645 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $212,384.50
02/13/2025 ROBERT LEWIS SPURRIER JR 57646 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $212,184.50
ac2265 Page 14 of 31




MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

3/4/2025 2:24 PM

County:
Date Range: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025
Date Cancelled / Replaced

Closed Claimant / Depositor Name Stock # Receipt ID Registered Replaced By Stock # Amount Balance
02/13/2025 TERRILL DEAN HULSON 57647 02/13/2025 ($265.60) $211,918.90
02/13/2025 BETTY FLETCHER HULSON 57648 02/13/2025 ($265.60) $211,653.30
02/13/2025 DONA J BAKER 57649 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $211,453.30
02/13/2025  KIMBERLY D KNIGHT 57650 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $211,253.30
02/13/2025 KAREN E HACKETT 57651 02/13/2025 ($251.19) $211,002.11
02/13/2025 RANDY KAYE HOOK 57652 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $210,802.11
02/13/2025 DEBBIE LYNNE WALLACE 57653 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $210,602.11
02/13/2025 DELORES ANNETTE WELCH 57654 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $210,402.11
02/13/2025 REBECCA DAWN RUDD 57655 02/13/2025 ($277.50) $210,124.61
02/13/2025 GERALD WILLIAM ELLIS 57656 02/13/2025 ($275.40) $209,849.21
02/13/2025 NICK ALLEN WALLACE 57657 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $209,649.21
02/13/2025  WILLIAM ALLISON PHILLIPS 57658 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $209,449.21
02/13/2025 ANGELA RANDAZZO SCHWALL 57659 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $209,249.21
02/13/2025  JOHN NICHOLAS SCHWALL Ill 57660 02/13/2025 ($267.70) $208,981.51
02/13/2025 ROBERT FRANCIS TIPTON JR 57661 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $208,781.51
02/13/2025 JOANNA WADE MANDRACCIA 57662 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $208,581.51
02/13/2025 JOHN JOSEPH GREGORY 57663 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $208,381.51
02/13/2025 SONDRA LEE METZGER 57664 02/13/2025 ($256.50) $208,125.01
02/13/2025 BECKY LOU GARRETT 57665 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $207,925.01
02/13/2025  JESSICAALLEN WILSON 57666 02/13/2025 ($260.00) $207,665.01
02/13/2025 VALERIE LYNN MIHALIK 57667 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $207,465.01
02/13/2025  IVAN STANLEY CUPP 57668 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $207,265.01
02/13/2025  JAMES EDWARD STEPINSKI 57669 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $207,065.01
02/13/2025 MERLE W HACKETT 57670 02/13/2025 ($251.19) $206,813.82
02/13/2025 BEVERLY JOYCE COFFMAN 57671 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $206,613.82
02/13/2025 CURTIS K ROBERTS 57672 02/13/2025 ($295.00) $206,318.82
02/13/2025  OLLIE R WOODARD 57673 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $206,118.82
02/13/2025 JOANNE LYNN LYNN 57674 02/13/2025 ($285.20) $205,833.62
02/13/2025 JUDY RENE DRISKEL 57675 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $205,633.62
02/13/2025 STEPHEN MARSHALL LYNN 57676 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $205,433.62
02/13/2025  ALLAN FAY HINTEN 57677 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $205,233.62
02/13/2025 DALEALVIN BETTES JR 57678 02/13/2025 ($268.40) $204,965.22
02/13/2025 KIRKALAN JONES 57679 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $204,765.22
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02/13/2025  BRIAN DAVID PLUMLEE 57680 02/13/2025 ($278.90) $204,486.32
02/13/2025 JOY DENISE NEEL 57681 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $204,286.32
02/13/2025 KAREN SHIZUKO PLUMLEE 57682 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $204,086.32
02/13/2025 DIANNE LEE 57683 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $203,886.32
02/13/2025 FRANCES CHARLETTE LAUGHLIN 57684 02/13/2025 ($277.50)  $203,608.82
02/13/2025 ROBYN LYNN HEERWAGEN 57685 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $203,408.82
02/13/2025 JOHN JAMES OVER IlI 57686 02/13/2025 ($254.69) $203,154.13
02/13/2025 SUSAN Y GRIEVES 57687 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $202,954.13
02/13/2025 CARY DOUGLAS WATSON 57688 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $202,754.13
02/13/2025 MARK BENEDICT SEGAL 57689 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $202,554.13
02/13/2025 THOMAS LEROY BRENINGER 57690 02/13/2025 ($250.49) $202,303.64
02/13/2025  BILLYE L PUTNAM 57691 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $202,103.64
02/13/2025 ROBERTA CHERYL JONES 57692 02/13/2025 ($262.10) $201,841.54
02/13/2025 STEPHANIE WORKMAN ABRAHAMSON 57693 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $201,641.54
02/13/2025 MADISON DEAN BLAIR 57694 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $201,441.54
02/13/2025 SHERRY DARLENE GARDNER 57695 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $201,241.54
02/13/2025 WINFRED N GRAHAM 57696 02/13/2025 ($242.50) $200,999.04
02/13/2025 JOHN THEODORE FORT JR 57697 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $200,799.04
02/13/2025 SHARON LA NELL RICHARDSON 57698 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $200,599.04
02/13/2025 TANDYE LYNN KRAMER 57699 02/13/2025 ($304.10) $200,294.94
02/13/2025 FREDERIC H MARTENS 57700 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $200,094.94
02/13/2025 LINDAAWYATT 57701 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $199,894.94
02/13/2025 LINDA DYANNE DREW 57702 02/13/2025 ($310.40) $199,584.54
02/13/2025  EDITH ELAINE HUGHES 57703 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $199,384.54
02/13/2025 LANITA S BILLEN 57704 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $199,184.54
02/13/2025 STEPHANIE ATAYLOR 57705 02/13/2025 ($268.40) $198,916.14
02/13/2025 EVELYN SPRIGGS 57706 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $198,716.14
02/13/2025 KATHYLEEN MOSLEY 57707 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $198,516.14
02/13/2025 LAYOLA IRENE LONG 57708 02/13/2025 ($253.70) $198,262.44
02/13/2025 DONNA L SHINN 57709 02/13/2025 ($200.00)  $198,062.44
02/13/2025 ROBERT RAY HELMS JR 57710 02/13/2025 ($300.60) $197,761.84
02/13/2025 ROBIN L SUMNER 57711 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $197,561.84
02/13/2025 DONALD LEROY KNISPEL 57712 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $197,361.84
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02/13/2025 ERNEST L DAVIS 57713 02/13/2025 ($278.20) $197,083.64
02/13/2025 LAMONT VINCENT CARTER 57714 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $196,883.64
02/13/2025 CAROL S FARMER 57715 02/13/2025 ($292.20) $196,591.44
02/13/2025 LARRY DWIGHT WEAVER SR 57716 02/13/2025 ($222.40) $196,369.04
02/13/2025 LAURA JANE WEAVER 57717 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $196,169.04
02/13/2025 BARBARA JEAN UNDERWOOD 57718 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $195,968.04
02/13/2025  JIMMY DALE WOODARD 57719 02/13/2025 ($271.90) $195,697.14
02/13/2025 SADIE M MARZETT 57720 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $195,497.14
02/13/2025  ALLEN LEE SOUTH 57721 02/13/2025 ($297.80) $195,199.34
02/13/2025 BRENDA DARNELL MENDOZA 57722 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $194,999.34
02/13/2025 THELMA SOUTH 57723 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $194,799.34
02/13/2025 ANTHONY JEROME FLANDERS 57724 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $194,614.64
02/13/2025  KEVIN L PRAY 57725 02/13/2025 ($249.50) $194,365.14
02/13/2025  STANLEY PAUL PETTIES SR 57726 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $194,165.14
02/13/2025 DEBBIE MICHELLE COLLIER 57727 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $193,965.14
02/13/2025 MICHAEL ANTHONY WALKER 57728 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $193,695.34
02/13/2025 MICHELLE TERRY WALKER 57729 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $193,495.34
02/13/2025  DIANA JOHNSON 57730 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $193,295.34
02/13/2025  JAMES ELBERT SMITH 57731 02/13/2025 ($253.70) $193,041.64
02/13/2025  JANICE RICHARDS RADER 57732 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $192,841.64
02/13/2025 KAREN FAYE EDWARDS 57733 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $192,641.64
02/13/2025  SIERRA CHRISTINA GAINES 57734 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $192,441.64
02/13/2025  WILLIAM LEE PIERSALL 57735 02/13/2025 ($263.09) $192,178.55
02/13/2025 BARBARA CARPENTER 57736 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $191,978.55
02/13/2025 BETTY ELAINE CHORAB 57737 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $191,778.55
02/13/2025 DEBORRAH ANN TRAMMELL 57738 02/13/2025 ($258.60) $191,519.95
02/13/2025 EDWARD LOWELL MORRIS 57739 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $191,319.95
02/13/2025 MARY A JENKE-MORRIS 57740 02/13/2025 ($256.50) $191,063.45
02/13/2025  YOLANDA WARD MOSELEY 57741 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $190,863.45
02/13/2025  PATRICIA DIANE TAYLOR 57742 02/13/2025 ($253.00) $190,610.45
02/13/2025  RICHARD CHARLES BROWN 57743 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $190,425.75
02/13/2025  VICKI LYNN HARRIS 57744 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $190,225.75
02/13/2025 COURTNEY DANIELLE RACHEL 57745 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $190,025.75
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02/13/2025 JW SPEAKS JR 57746 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $189,825.75
02/13/2025 STEVEN THOMAS LIGON 57747 02/13/2025 ($250.20) $189,575.55
02/13/2025 ANGELA ANDREATTA WATSON 57748 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $189,375.55
02/13/2025 DAVID EARL LOVE JR 57749 02/13/2025 ($257.20) $189,118.35
02/13/2025 DIANE L TALLEY 57750 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $188,918.35
02/13/2025  JUANITA MCBRIDE 57751 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $188,718.35
02/13/2025 OPAL JUNE LOVE 57752 02/13/2025 ($257.20) $188,461.15
02/13/2025 QUANTAVIA TAMARO TALLEY 57753 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $188,261.15
02/13/2025 BEVERLY DELORES MCKINNEY 57754 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $188,061.15
02/13/2025 GLORIA JEAN TORRES 57755 02/13/2025 ($258.60) $187,802.55
02/13/2025  VIVIAN YVONNE LACEY 57756 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $187,602.55
02/13/2025 BETTY LOUISE RUSSELL 57757 02/13/2025 ($237.89) $187,364.66
02/13/2025 MARY LOUISE PHILLIPS 57758 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $187,164.66
02/13/2025  VIVIAN MARIE MORGAN 57759 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $186,964.66
02/13/2025 BURNITTAFUGETT 57760 02/13/2025 ($258.60) $186,706.06
02/13/2025 PATTY LAVERN HOWARD 57761 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $186,506.06
02/13/2025 SANDRAL FLIENT 57762 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $186,306.06
02/13/2025 JOETTAELLIS 57763 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $186,106.06
02/13/2025 MEREDITH WAKELEE 57764 02/13/2025 ($275.40) $185,830.66
02/13/2025 YVONNE ELOIS ROLFE 57765 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $185,630.66
02/13/2025 ARCHIE LEE YOUNGBLOOD JR 57766 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $185,430.66
02/13/2025 LAFAYETTE WOLLOR WILLIAMS JR 57767 02/13/2025 ($265.60) $185,165.06
02/13/2025  SHEILAANN WILLIAMS 57768 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $184,965.06
02/13/2025  WILINE J STEVENSON 57769 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $184,765.06
02/13/2025 GERALD GUY HENSHAW 57770 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $184,565.06
02/13/2025  PAULA JANE PITTMAN 57771 02/13/2025 ($269.10) $184,295.96
02/13/2025 VALERIE BRENDA WOLFLEY 57772 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $184,095.96
02/13/2025  GINGER FRANCENE CARNAHAN 57773 02/13/2025 ($247.69) $183,848.27
02/13/2025 MARCELLA NASH 57774 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $183,648.27
02/13/2025 THOMAS P MEDFORD JR 57775 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $183,448.27
02/13/2025 BRADLEY ALLEN CRASE 57776 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $183,178.47
02/13/2025 JOE LEROY PAYN 57777 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $182,978.47
02/13/2025 STEVEN GAEL STRAWN 57778 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $182,778.47
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02/13/2025 OLA FAYE LEWIS 57779 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $182,578.47
02/13/2025 PATSY RUTH ANDERSON 57780 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $182,378.47
02/13/2025 SUNNIE LYNN BURTON 57781 02/13/2025 ($292.20) $182,086.27
02/13/2025 J MICHAEL PITTMAN 57782 02/13/2025 ($269.10) $181,817.17
02/13/2025 MONA EBILANE MCCARTY-BAKER 57783 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $181,617.17
02/13/2025 WENDY LYNN YOUNGBLOOD 57784 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $181,417.17
02/13/2025 MICHAEL FRED ROBINSON 57785 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $181,217.17
02/13/2025 ROBERT EDWARD MAUL 57786 02/13/2025 ($253.70) $180,963.47
02/13/2025 SHARON DIAN KERNAL 57787 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $180,763.47
02/13/2025  DIANALYNN SMITH 57788 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $180,563.47
02/13/2025 REBECCAL SCHMIDT 57789 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $180,363.47
02/13/2025 SUSAN JENNINGS ROBERTSON 57790 02/13/2025 ($239.00) $180,124.47
02/13/2025 CAROLYN JEAN LITTLEJOHN 57791 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $179,924 .47
02/13/2025 JAMES DALE NEVILLE 57793 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $179,724 .47
02/13/2025 ANGELA GALE DAMBOLD 57794 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $179,524.47
02/13/2025 CHRISTINE LEE CAFFEY 57795 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $179,324 47
02/13/2025 TIMOTHY MARK ARCHER 57796 02/13/2025 ($225.99) $179,098.48
02/13/2025 DEE INGRAM HARRIS 57797 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $178,898.48
02/13/2025 LEONARDO CARNELL HOOKS 57798 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $178,698.48
02/13/2025 ROBERT C FELTS 57800 02/13/2025 ($261.40) $178,437.08
02/13/2025 SAMUEL STEWART JOHNSON 57801 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $178,237.08
02/13/2025 JAMES MICHEAL RILEY 57802 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $178,037.08
02/13/2025 JEANETTA CAROL COOPER 57803 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $177,837.08
02/13/2025 PEGGY ANN CLIFTON 57804 02/13/2025 ($257.90) $177,579.18
02/13/2025 CHERYL STRICKLAND ALLEN 57805 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $177,379.18
02/13/2025 CYNTHIA LOUISE NEALY 57806 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $177,179.18
02/13/2025 MARCELLOUS SON HAWKINS 57807 02/13/2025 ($244.60) $176,934.58
02/13/2025 MICHAEL DAVID MORGAN 57808 02/13/2025 ($243.90) $176,690.68
02/13/2025 RICHARD DEAN NIGHTENGALE JR 57809 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $176,490.68
02/13/2025 KAREN ANN GREGORY 57810 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $176,290.68
02/13/2025 KENNETH DWAIN BOX 57811 02/13/2025 ($244.60) $176,046.08
02/13/2025 PAMELA JARCHER 57812 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $175,861.38
02/13/2025 PATRICIAANN GRIZZARD 57813 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $175,661.38
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02/13/2025 SUMMERLINN MUHAMMAD 57814 02/13/2025 ($263.79) $175,397.59
02/13/2025  JAMES RIENHART HEINZE 57815 02/13/2025 ($252.30) $175,145.29
02/13/2025 SUSAN J SCOTT 57816 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $174,960.59
02/13/2025  SUSAN MIGNON PUTNAM 57817 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $174,760.59
02/13/2025 CAROLYN DOZIER DOBBINS 57818 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $174,560.59
02/13/2025 KIMBERLY ANN WHITE 57819 02/13/2025 ($251.60) $174,308.99
02/13/2025 PAULAWHEELER 57820 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $174,108.99
02/13/2025 BARBARA KAY TEAGUE 57821 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $173,908.99
02/13/2025 BETTY JEAN TUBBS 57822 02/13/2025 ($237.19) $173,671.80
02/13/2025  JULIE G EASTERLY 57823 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $173,471.80
02/13/2025 CARONY MARTIN 57824 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $173,271.80
02/13/2025 GREGORY GLENN GADEN 57825 02/13/2025 ($288.00) $172,983.80
02/13/2025  SHERRI DENISE WILLIAMS 57826 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $172,783.80
02/13/2025  JIMMIE O MCEWEN 57827 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $172,583.80
02/13/2025 LORETTA SUE LANHAM 57828 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $172,383.80
02/13/2025 MARY L BOONE 57829 02/13/2025 ($244.60) $172,139.20
02/13/2025 ERMA MAE ALLEN 57830 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $171,939.20
02/13/2025 JACQUELYN MARIE THOMAS 57831 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $171,739.20
02/13/2025 LORIE ANN STEPHENS 57832 02/13/2025 ($323.00) $171,416.20
02/13/2025 GAIL J BREWER 57833 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $171,231.50
02/13/2025 GAIL J BREWER 57834 02/13/2025 ($219.69) $171,011.81
02/13/2025 LINDA JOYCE REED-RUSSELL 57835 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $170,811.81
02/13/2025 RUTHIE J BARNETT 57836 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $170,627.11
02/13/2025  BAILEY MARIE PERKINS WRIGHT 57837 02/13/2025 ($246.70) $170,380.41
02/13/2025 BARBARAANN NIGHTENGALE 57838 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $170,180.41
02/13/2025 SANDRA KAY EFFINGER 57839 02/13/2025 ($252.30) $169,928.11
02/13/2025 TAMMY LEE CAINE 57840 02/13/2025 ($184.70) $169,743.41
02/13/2025 THELMAM WAGONER 57841 02/13/2025 ($221.00) $169,522.41
02/13/2025  LINDA MAE NEWMAN 57842 02/13/2025 ($228.09) $169,294.32
02/13/2025 MARSHA J JOHNSON 57843 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $169,094.32
02/13/2025 ROSIE MARIE ELDER 57844 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $168,894.32
02/13/2025 JOHN R BARNETT 57845 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $168,694.32
02/13/2025 LORETTAANN WEST 57846 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $168,494.32
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02/13/2025 SARAVIRGINIA ZIEBELL 57847 02/13/2025 ($262.80) $168,231.52
02/13/2025 JOYCE C JONES 57848 02/13/2025 ($235.79) $167,995.73
02/13/2025 MIKEL JEAN LADYMON 57849 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $167,795.73
02/13/2025 SHIRLEY JEAN WILLIS 57850 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $167,595.73
02/13/2025 CYNTHIA LYNN WINSTON 57851 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $167,395.73
02/13/2025  FELICIA MICHELLE WYATT 57852 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $167,195.73
02/13/2025 ROBERT LEE WHITTAKER 57853 02/13/2025 ($252.30) $166,943.43
02/13/2025 LYDA FRANCES BURLESON 57854 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $166,743.43
02/13/2025 MICHAEL DAVID STEWART 57855 02/13/2025 ($253.00) $166,490.43
02/13/2025 RONALD LAMONT HOUSE 57856 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $166,290.43
02/13/2025 MICHAEL JOSEPH BURKE 57857 02/13/2025 ($271.20) $166,019.23
02/13/2025 ROBERT DARRELL SHOEMAKER 57858 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $165,819.23
02/13/2025 SHERRIE LYNN SHOEMAKER 57859 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $165,619.23
02/13/2025 BILL G BARKER 57860 02/13/2025 ($260.29) $165,358.94
02/13/2025 MOMOTAZ BEGUM 57861 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $165,158.94
02/13/2025 ROY KENT DOCKUM 57862 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $164,958.94
02/13/2025 CATHY DENISE JAVORSKY 57863 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $164,758.94
02/13/2025 YVONNE LOBB 57864 02/13/2025 ($257.20) $164,501.74
02/13/2025 CONNIE CUTLER KNOWLES 57865 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $164,301.74
02/13/2025 JOHN ALLEN MUSGROVE 57866 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $164,101.74
02/13/2025 STEVEN PAUL KNOWLES 57867 02/13/2025 ($262.10) $163,839.64
02/13/2025 BAMBI A HORA 57868 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $163,569.84
02/13/2025 JOSEPHINE ALBANO GRAHAM 57869 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $163,369.84
02/13/2025 MARILYN KAY CLARK 57870 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $163,169.84
02/13/2025 ANTHONY SCOTT BRIGGS 57871 02/13/2025 ($271.90) $162,897.94
02/13/2025  JANET R SZIJARTO 57872 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $162,697.94
02/13/2025  MICHELLE MARIE HARA 57873 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $162,497.94
02/13/2025 CARROL RENE BREWER 57874 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $162,297.94
02/13/2025 DOROTHAA EDWARDS 57875 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $162,097.94
02/13/2025 FRANK M BRIGGS 57876 02/13/2025 ($271.90) $161,826.04
02/13/2025 LISA JOYCEANN SLATES 57877 02/13/2025 ($278.90) $161,547.14
02/13/2025 MARK AARON SLATES 57878 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $161,347.14
02/13/2025 TIMOTHY DANIEL BATEMAN 57879 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $161,147.14
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02/13/2025 ELLEN MATTHEWS DUNCAN 57880 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $160,947.14
02/13/2025 KATRINA KAY SAXTON 57881 02/13/2025 ($271.20) $160,675.94
02/13/2025 KIMBERLY MADDOX BARRAS 57882 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $160,475.94
02/13/2025  LINDA SUE GULLEY 57883 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $160,275.94
02/13/2025 PATRICIAANN MURRELL 57884 02/13/2025 ($244.19) $160,031.75
02/13/2025 BETHANN CUPP 57885 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $159,831.75
02/13/2025 GRACE ELIZABETH KASPAR-KIRCH 57886 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $159,631.75
02/13/2025 THOMAS HARRISON KOCK 57887 02/13/2025 ($269.10) $159,362.65
02/13/2025 CONNIE JOANN BEFORT 57888 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $159,162.65
02/13/2025  KEVIN KEITH EISENMAN 57889 02/13/2025 ($264.90) $158,897.75
02/13/2025 RONALD KEITH HICKERSON 57890 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $158,697.75
02/13/2025  HILLARI MARIE SNIDER 57891 02/13/2025 ($264.20) $158,433.55
02/13/2025 M MICHAEL SULZYCKI 57892 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $158,233.55
02/13/2025 BETTYE WRIGHT PLEASAINCE 57893 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $158,033.55
02/13/2025 EVANGELINA ESPINOSA 57894 02/13/2025 ($281.00) $157,752.55
02/13/2025  JULIUS DAN PLEASAINCE JR 57895 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $157,552.55
02/13/2025 CHESTER WAYNE LESLIE 57896 02/13/2025 ($251.19) $157,301.36
02/13/2025 JOHN HARVEY EDMUNDS 57897 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $157,101.36
02/13/2025 MICHAEL THOMAS FORREST 57898 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $156,901.36
02/13/2025 DIANA LYNN STRUBE 57899 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $156,701.36
02/13/2025 DONALD EUGENE STRUBE 57900 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $156,501.36
02/13/2025 MARY KRAMOLOWSKY 57901 02/13/2025 ($269.80) $156,231.56
02/13/2025 GARY LYNN GRAHAM 57902 02/13/2025 ($276.80) $155,954.76
02/13/2025 MARGARET ANN GRAHAM 57903 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $155,754.76
02/13/2025  VICKI L MCCARTNEY 57904 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $155,554.76
02/13/2025 PAMELIA FAYE SMITH 57905 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $155,354.76
02/13/2025 YVONNE MARIE SHELLMAN 57906 02/13/2025 ($278.20) $155,076.56
02/13/2025 JO DEAN HEFNER 57907 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $154,876.56
02/13/2025 ROBIN L WEST 57908 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $154,676.56
02/13/2025 STEVEN C WEST 57909 02/13/2025 ($265.60) $154,410.96
02/13/2025 MARIE A WALKER 57910 02/13/2025 ($278.90) $154,132.06
02/13/2025 SHARON ANN MCKAY 57911 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $153,932.06
02/13/2025 SHARON L HENDRICKS 57912 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $153,732.06
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02/13/2025  MICHAEL CHAD LINLEY 57913 02/13/2025 ($266.30) $153,465.76
02/13/2025 ROBERT CHAPMAN BURTON 57914 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $153,265.76
02/13/2025 TONNETTE ADELINE BENTLEY 57915 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $153,065.76
02/13/2025 BRENDAL STAVINOHA 57916 02/13/2025 ($261.40) $152,804.36
02/13/2025  JESSE E POND 57917 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $152,604.36
02/13/2025 TOMMY K CUSTER 57918 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $152,404.36
02/13/2025 JAMIE SCOTT FLEETWOOD 57919 02/13/2025 ($276.80) $152,127.56
02/13/2025 JOY LYNN DULANEY 57920 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $151,927.56
02/13/2025  LINDAANN WESTON 57921 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $151,727.56
02/13/2025 DOUGLAS BLAINE VINCENT JR 57922 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $151,527.56
02/13/2025  PHILIP ROY BROWN 57923 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $151,327.56
02/13/2025  TAYLOR LEE HILDENBRAND 57924 02/13/2025 ($297.10) $151,030.46
02/13/2025 BERT B BURKHART JR 57925 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $150,830.46
02/13/2025 HELEN RUTH BURKHART 57926 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $150,630.46
02/13/2025  STEPHANIE LYNN LIPPERT 57927 02/13/2025 ($286.60) $150,343.86
02/13/2025 KEITH ANTHONY TROUT JR 57928 02/13/2025 ($272.60) $150,071.26
02/13/2025 PAMELA G VESTAL 57929 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $149,871.26
02/13/2025 SANDRA KAY REDDICK 57930 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $149,671.26
02/13/2025 ANNETTE JOHNSON 57931 02/13/2025 ($200.00)  $149,471.26
02/13/2025 DONNA MARIE WEDDLE 57932 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $148,271.26
02/13/2025 WARRENAMULLER 57933 02/13/2025 ($271.20) $149,000.06
02/13/2025  FRANKIE MAE BREWER 57934 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $148,800.06
02/13/2025 TAYLOR DAWN CORNELSON 57935 02/13/2025 ($263.50) $148,536.56
02/13/2025 MARTY FORD 57936 02/13/2025 ($246.00) $148,290.56
02/13/2025 RUBY L MARTIN 57937 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $148,090.56
02/13/2025 DEBRA JO CLARK 57938 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $147,890.56
02/13/2025 SANDRAR SMITH 57939 02/13/2025 ($253.00) $147,637.56
02/13/2025  WILLIAM DANIEL CANNON 57940 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $147,437.56
02/13/2025  KIM TURNER MCCULLEY 57941 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $147,237.56
02/13/2025 M LARRAINE TURNER 57942 02/13/2025 ($264.20) $146,973.36
02/13/2025 RONALD DEE TURNER 57943 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $146,773.36
02/13/2025 MARY JO PRATZ 57944 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $146,573.36
02/13/2025 ORAYNAB JWAYYED 57945 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $146,373.36
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02/13/2025  SNYDER E HERRIN Il 57946 02/13/2025 ($271.20) $146,102.16
02/13/2025 MARILYN G LANPHIER 57947 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $145,902.16
02/13/2025 ROGER ALLEN MERTENS Il 57948 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $145,702.16
02/13/2025 WALBERT GREGORY LEVY JR 57949 02/13/2025 ($262.80) $145,439.36
02/13/2025  ANITA FAYE ROESLER 57950 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $145,239.36
02/13/2025 MICHELLE ANNETTE FOSTER 57951 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $145,039.36
02/13/2025 NATHAN STANLEY LIGHTFOOT 57952 02/13/2025 ($274.00) $144,765.36
02/13/2025  JANA JANELLE SMITH 57953 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $144,565.36
02/13/2025  LILLIAN N POTTERS 57954 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $144,365.36
02/13/2025 VALERIE JO SOLANO 57955 02/13/2025 ($240.69) $144,124.67
02/13/2025 KORI E WEISSER 57956 02/13/2025 ($264.20) $143,860.47
02/13/2025 LOUANN CHUMBLEY 57957 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $143,660.47
02/13/2025 MAELEATHAANN PATTERSON 57958 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $143,460.47
02/13/2025  KRISTIN MARIE MERCADO 57959 02/13/2025 ($264.20) $143,196.27
02/13/2025  STEVE EDWIN ADKINS 57960 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $142,996.27
02/13/2025 KAREN EILENE GARRISON 57961 02/13/2025 ($269.10) $142,727.17
02/13/2025 MARTHA ELMORE 57962 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $142,527.17
02/13/2025 RITAREAVES 57963 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $142,327.17
02/13/2025 AGNES M TOBLER 57964 02/13/2025 ($200.00) $142,127.17
